THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
2MM PITCH BMI HEADER MILLIGRID
 PACKAGING DESIGN DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION
PK-151013-0001 PDD 001 A2
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER
SEE TABLE GENERAL MARKET  1 OF 2

D D
E E
TUBE P/N ASSEMBLY
PART NUMBER
CKT
SIZE QUANTITY /TUBE TUBE/
POPULATED CARTON
POPULATED CARTON/
MASTER CARTON QUANTITY/ CARTON
151000-3004
151013-XX04 4 47
20 2
1880
151013-XX06 6 40 1600
151013-XX08 8 35 1400
151013-XX10 10 30 1200
151013-XX12 12 27 1080
151013-XX14 14 25 1000
151013-XX16 16 22 880
151013-XX18 18 21 840
151013-XX20 20 19 760
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
PACKAGING SPECIFICATION
2MM PITCH BMI HEADER MILLIGRID
 PACKAGING DESIGN DRAWING